>INFRANOR
MAVILOR

* Robust
* High Speed
*Very Low Maintenance.

* Brushless Restyling

* Improved Thermal Efficiency

* Sealing System Optimized

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CHARACTERISTICS SYMBOL
MAX SPEED n
STALL TORQUE (+/-10%) Ms
STALL CURRENT (+/-10%) Is
PEAK TORQUE (+/-10%) M
EMF CONSTANT (+/-5%) Ke
TORQUE CONSTANT (+/-5%) Kt

WINDING RESISTANCE (+/-5%) R

WINDING INDUCTANCE (+/-5%) L

ROTOR INERTIA
RADIAL LOAD
AXIAL LOAD
INSULATION
PROTECTION

J
Fr
Fa

UNITS
r.p.m
Nm
A
Nm
Vs/rad
Nm/A
i)
mH
kgm21073

BP 53
10000
0.39
1.40
1.56
0.16
0.28
14.7
18.6
0.013
250
100
F
IP - 65

BP 55
10000
0.7
1.39
2.8
0.29
0.5
14.7
18.6
0.017
250
100

F
IP-65

BP 71

11000
0.8
2.11
3.2
0.22
0.38
10.7
7.4
0.027
300
120

IP-65

BP 72

11000
1.9
3.96
7.6
0.28
0.48
5.3
5.4
0.051
338
120

IP-65

BP 73
11000
2.7
3.91
10.8
0.4
0.69
6.4
6.4
0.074
352
120

IP-65

BP 74

11000
3.4
4.20
13.6
0.47
0.81
5.7
6.7
0.097
367
120

IP-65




MAVILOR MOTORS, SA Pl Can Bernades-Sobira C/. Empordall-13 - 08130 Sta. Perpétua de Mogoda Barcelona
Phone:+34 93 574 36 90 Fax. : +34 93 574 35 70 e-mail: mavilor@mavilor.es Website: www.mavilor.es
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